19/10/2021, 08:45 Gmail - RE: R125P03-002

M Gma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
RE: R125P03-002

1 message

adnan@mithag-sa.net <adnan@mithag-sa.net> 19 October 2021 at 08:40

To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate,
Yes, please that's my address you can use it as a delivery and invoice address.

Please advise.

Thanks & Regards,

Adnan Kayyal

Marketing Manager.

Aylalll Gl Acgans
Mithaq Trading Group ‘

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Monday, October 18, 2021 6:48 PM

To: adnan@mithag-sa.net

Subject: Re: R125P03-002

Thank you for your reply Adnan,

| can confirm that our part number 0110429 - oxygen sensor MAX-250E is the original R125P03-002 and that we
are an authorised Maxtec distributor.

| would include the shipping in the proforma invoice. Can | use the following for the delivery and invoice
address please?

Mithaq Trading Group

King Abdulaziz Road
P. O. Box 70811,

Diriyah
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Saudi Arabia

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 18 Oct 2021 at 16:25, <adnan@mithag-sa.net> wrote:

Dear Kate Griffiths,
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| would like to order.

Maxtec R125P03-002 O2 Sensor: 2pcs New Original
Can you please provide me the Original and how much plus the shipping rate.

Please advise.

Thanks & Regards,

Adnan Kayyal

Marketing Manager.

Aglaill §liso Acgeas
Mithaq Trading Group A

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: Monday, October 18, 2021 4:53 PM

To: adnan@mithag-sa.net

Subject: Re: R125P03-002

Good afternoon Adnan,

Thank you for your enquiry. The price breaks for our part number 0110429 - oxygen sensor MAX-250E are as
follows:

1=$103.25 2=9$92.93 each EXW 3-10=9%87.76 each EXW 11 or more = $ 82.60 each EXW

Please not we do not have SFDA registration.
Please see attached specification information. This item is currently in stock.

Please let me know if you require a proforma invoice detailing carriage charges, bank charges and insurance - if
so | would need you delivery and invoice addresses - or if you require any further information.

Many thanks.

Kind regards
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Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but
please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 18 Oct 2021 at 11:52, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: <adnan@mithag-sa.net>
Date: Mon, 18 Oct 2021 at 11:50
Subject: R125P03-002

To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sir, Madam,

Good Day!
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Would you please quote us your best price and lead time for the above item.

Thanks & Regards,

Adnan Kayyal

Marketing Manager.

Aylaill @l Acgaap
Mithag Trading Group ‘

Mobile: 00966 50 58 23 136
Tel.Fax: 00966 11 4535450 Ext: 02
Address: Diriyah — King Abdulaziz Road
P. O. Box 70811, Diriyah 11577, Saudi Arabia

For comments on service please contact
customercare@Mithag-sa.com

(Dealt Confidentially)

b% Consider the environment. Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to.

Privileged / Confidential Information may be contained in this message. If you are not the addressee
indicated in this message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or
deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the
sender by reply email. Please advise immediately if you or your employer do not consent to Internet email
for messages of this kind. Options, conclusions and other information in this message that do not relate to
the official business of my firm shall be understood as neither given nor endorsed by it
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